CHARLOTTE CONSOLIDATED CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INVENTORY, 1860-1899

[1 box]

ABSTRACT

For a time, during the late 19th and early 20th centuries, Edward Dilworth Latta was among the most powerful men in Charlotte. By forming the Charlotte Consolidated Construction Company, also known as the Four Cs, in 1890, Latta and five other influential Charlotteans, including Mayor F.B. McDowell, developed the Dilworth area, had their own trolley system, and had control of gas and electric power in Charlotte. Incorporating other companies into his own, such as the Charlotte Gas Light Company, and the Charlotte Electric Railway, Latta and his group maintained an effective monopoly in Charlotte.

In 1905, James B. Duke established a rival utility company in Charlotte, the Southern Power Company. In 1910, Latta sold the Charlotte Electric Railway Company, along with his gas supply business, to Southern Power. Southern Power would later become Duke Power in 1924.

This collection contains ledgers and correspondence.

ACCESS

This collection is currently being processed. Please contact the Carolina Room at (704) 416-0150 or email us at carolinaroom@cmlibrary.org regarding research within this collection.

PREFERRED CITATION

Cite as: Charlotte Consolidated Construction Company Inventory, 1860-1899, Robinson-Spangler Carolina Room, Charlotte Mecklenburg Library.

REFERENCES

Turner, Walter R. "Development of Streetcar Systems in North Carolina." Charlotte-Mecklenburg Historic Landmarks Commission.

http://www.cmhpf.org/development%20of%20streetcar%20systems.htm

Davidson, Chalmers G. "Latta, Edward Dilworth." NCPedia, 1991. http://www.ncpedia.org/biography/latta-edward-dilworth

RELATED MATERIALS

Business Firms—4C's Company. (CALL NUMBER: NCR VERTICAL FILES)

Latta, Edward Dilworth and Wife. (CALL NUMBER: NCR VERTICAL FILES)

SCOPE AND CONTENT NOTE

This collection includes a ledger from the Charlotte Gas Light Company, a ledger from the Charlotte Consolidated Construction Company, and correspondence from both the Charlotte Electric Railway and Charlotte Consolidated Construction Company.

PREMLIMINARY INVENTORY

CONTENTS		вох	FOLDER
Correspondence, c. 1890s			
	Correspondence for Charlotte Electric Railway (proxy), c. 1899.	1	
	Correspondence for Charlotte Consolidated Construction	1	
	Company.		
Ledgers, 1860-1894			
	Ledger denoting stock holders, 1860-1989.	1	
	Ledger of minutes for the Charlotte Consolidated Construction	1	
	Company, 1890-1984.		